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First Last Company/Profession Phone Phone 2 Email

1 Peter Andrews The Andrew's Group 818-913-0663 818-577-9357 Peter@theandrewsgroup.com
2 David Banes Onxy Auto Collection 818-235-8517 david@onyxautocollection.com
3 Aaron * Barlev Certified Public Accountant 818-346-8155 818-346-8203 fx. accountants@socal.rr.com
4 Howie Baron Baron Shutters & Blinds 818-309-7465 818-572-2244 hbwowie@gmail.com
5 Steve * Brevidoro Brevidoro Insurance Agency 818-887-0433 818-887-0223 fx sbrevidoro@aol.com
6 Russell Colmer CMIT North LA 818-918-6710 818-419-0313 rcolmer@cmitsolutions.com
7 Jack Fishel NMS Moving/Atlas Van Lines 805-526-0404 818-298-9733 C. jack@nmsmoving.com
8 Charles Foster Family Law Attorney 805-368-2492 805-445-8315 fx cwittyfoster@yahoo.com
9 Heather * Gabel Mobile Massage Therapy 310-617-5258 gabel409@yahoo.com

10 Steve Goldberg Hanks Tires & Service 818-340-4200 818-913-0503 hankstire@aol.com
11 Lonnie Gershfeld Datanet Copier & Printer Consultants818-886-0009 LonnieJayG@Gmail.com
12 Steve Hochman The Solar Hawk 818-402-4166 steve@thesolarhawk.com
13 Don Jacobson The Loan Arranger / Avalon Financial818-693-5363 donlends@aol.com
14 Gina Lapiner Edward Jones 818-878-9173 gina.lapiner@edwardjones.com
15 Cindy* Libonati Sothebys Intl Realty 818-421-4468 818-716-6103 cindyagent@aol.com
16 Jill Mellman Born to Travel 818-349-7676 agency@borntotravel.com

Kevin Nersisyan Avalon Financial 818-521-5363 Kevin@avalonloans.com
17 Vance * Nowak Water Guy's INC. 818-341-5281 vance@thewaterguys.com
18 Francisco OCampo U-Frame It 818-344-4033 uframeittarzana@yahoo.com

19 Roseann Pelayo RoCore Pilates 323-206-2779 rose12pilates@gmail.com
20 Reggie Pottukalam Ai International Events 310-734-5300 Reggie@aiintlevents.com
21 Brian Ross Chiropractor 818-451-5700 DrBrianRoss@live.com
22 Jave Tripp J&K Printing Services 818.505.8155 Jave@jnkservices.com
23 Steve  Wold S&W Communications 818-786-7050 818-427-3114 Steve@swphonedata.com
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